Arrays
2
2
3
3
4
4
HIGH BAY

6
6
Ordering Information
VoltageLens
Bay Series
1st Source LED
Series CCT
BAY LHB4
Lumen IDFamily Arrays
Mounting Options
CC = Chain or Cable Mount
Dimming & Controls
MS = Motion Sensor
ABM = Angle Bracket Mount
Consult Factory for
EM/2300 = EM Driver 2300 Lm
SM = Surface Mount
ISM = Internal Surface Mount
P = Pendant (Specify .5 or .75)
Fixture Accessories
D0 = Dim to Off
D10 = Dim to 10%
DLV = Dim by Line Voltage
C = Cord (Specify Length)
P = Plug (Specify NEMA)
EM/2900 = EM Driver 2300 Lm
Wireless Control Options
200
250
Delivered lumens and LPW based on 5000K with diffused acrylic lens.
30000
152
44000
36000
149
DAC = Diffused Acrylic13000, 15000
18000, 22000
24000, 30000
36000, 44000
2
3
4
50K
40K
6
Mounting Accessories
4' LED
O = Open-No Lens
 V Fixture Hangers
Gripple Hanging Cables
Earthquake Anti-Sway Clips
Angle Brackets
High Bay
4 = 480v (Consult Factory)
3 = 347v (Consult Factory)
U = Universal 120-277v
DIMMING, CONTROLS, EMERGENCY
Temperature rated from -4ºF to 122ºF (20ºC to 50ºC), service life > 100,000
hours (L90), CSA listed, 5 year product warranty.
RATINGS & WARRANTY
Low voltage dim to 10%, dim to off or dim by line voltage. Integrated
motion sensor, wireless controls (consult factory), integrated emergency
driver @ 2,300 (16w) or 2,900 lumens (20w).
300 149
29,847
36,623